SPECIFICATIONS
Material 100% polyester fiber
Noise Reduction Coefficient (NRC) 0.80
Flame Spread Index (FSI) 15
Smoke Developed Index (SDI) 40
ASTM E84 Classification
(Fire Rating)
Class A
(Highest flame inhibition class)
Length 4/6/8’
Mounting Suspended
DATE QTY ACC. QTY TYPE
PROJECT
PN
ACCESSORY PN
NOTES
DYNAMIC MENU
Ordering Guide Page 2
Dimensions Page 3
Noise Reduction Data Page 3
Install Instructions
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1
11/7/2025
SILENCIO
ACCESSORIES
Acoustic Panel
Designed to enhance sound quality and reduce noise in bustling environments, the SILENCIO
features advanced sound-absorbing materials, ensuring optimal acoustic performance for
spaces such as offices, conference rooms, and open-plan areas. These panels are suspended
from the ceiling, offering a sleek and modern aesthetic while effectively dampening ambient
noise. Easy to install with adjustable suspension cables, the SILENCIO Series provides a
versatile and efficient solution for creating quieter, more comfortable spaces.
Applications: Art Galleries | Office | Retail Stores | Hospitality | Education
COLORS
TARTAR – #C8C8C8 MUSTARD – #F5B90F WASABI – #A0C612 SOYA SAUCE – #454545
BBQ SAUCE – #CB4147 ROOT BEER – #7B5134 TILAPIA – #8E8C8C BLUE CHEESE – #244BA2
G5SILENCIO
ACCESSORIES
Acoustic Panels
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/7/2025
AE-SIL
AE-SIL
ERALUX SILENCIO
Acoustic Panels
-4FT
4’ Panels
-6FT
6’ Panels
-8FT
8’ Panels
-TAR
Tartar
-MUS
Mustard
-WAS
Wasabi
-SOY
Soya Sauce
-BBQ
BBQ Sauce
-ROOT
Root Beer
-TIL
Tilapia
-BLU
Blue Cheese
Fixture Family Length Color
ORDERING GUIDE
200FT2 ROOM SURFACE AREA
REDUCTION IN REVERBERATION TIME 25% 45% 55% 60% 65%
NUMBER OF FIXTURES NEEDED 4 9 13 16 20
NOISE REDUCTION DATA – 8’ HOUSING
400FT2 ROOM SURFACE AREA
REDUCTION IN REVERBERATION TIME 20% 30% 40% 50% 55%
NUMBER OF FIXTURES NEEDED 22 37 57 85 103
600FT2 ROOM SURFACE AREA
REDUCTION IN REVERBERATION TIME 15% 25% 35% 40% 45%
NUMBER OF FIXTURES NEEDED 6 11 18 22 26
NOTE • Panels come with suspension kits.
G5SILENCIO
ACCESSORIES
Acoustic Panels
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/7/2025
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH A B C
4’ 48 in [1219.2 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
6’ 72 in [1828.8 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
8’ 94.4 in [2400 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
ACCESSORIES
C
B
A
SIZE DESCRIPTION
4’
6.5’ suspension cables (2pcs)
6’
8’ 6.5’ suspension cables (3pcs)
SUSPENSION KIT
• Premium recycled material made with
fire and mold resistant tissue while
maximizing the absorption of noise.
Fire Inhibition
• Complex material created to inhibit
fire.
• Tested flame containment and
developed smoke index to be a fire
rating class A material.
Material
OVERVIEW
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/7/2025
G5
Simple Installation
• 3 lengths (4/6/8ft), each coming with
simple suspension kit that can be
quickly installed using the rope clips.
SILENCIO
ACCESSORIES
Acoustic Panels
Sound Reduction
• Tested in laboratory sound reduction
effect
• Noise reduction coefficient of 0.80
over a 0-20000Hz frequency
spectrum.